01202 71 7110      sales@trucuttools.co.uk      www.trucuttools.co.uk 37
CL103 NC 90° Spot Drill
Main Application: General Purpose
CL102 NC 120° Spot Drill
Main Application: General Purpose
CL103/CL102Spot Drills
Dimensions (mm) CL103 CL103 Quartz
Diameter
(D)
Overall
Length (L)
Flute Length
(l) Part Number Price Each Part Number Price Each
6 66 20 CAR510300060  £9.59 CAR610300060  £11.92
8 79 25 CAR510300080  £10.95 CAR610300080  £14.12
10 89 25 CAR510301000  £10.95 CAR610301000  £14.51
12 102 30 CAR510301200  £15.06 CAR610301200  £19.74
16 115 35 CAR510301600  £23.13 CAR610301600  £29.33
20 131 40 CAR510302000  £40.73 CAR610302000  £49.79
Dimensions (mm) CL102 CL102 Quartz
Diameter
(D)
Overall
Length (L)
Flute Length
(l) Part Number Price Each Part Number Price Each
6 66 20 CAR510200060  £9.59 CAR610200060  £11.92
8 79 25 CAR510200080  £10.95 CAR610200080  £14.12
10 89 25 CAR510201000  £10.95 CAR610201000  £14.51
12 102 30 CAR510201200  £15.06 CAR610201200  £19.74
16 115 35 CAR510201600  £23.13 CAR610201600  £29.33
20 131 40 CAR510202000  £40.73 CAR610202000  £49.79
HSS
25°-30° Helix
HSS
25°-30° Helix
90° Point
Type N
120° Point
Type N